
OUR  
HISTORY...

1982
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1992

2013

1990’s

2011

1997-1998

FLOOR RESTORATIONS FOUNDED

MOVED TO PREMISES IN GRANGE ROAD,  
   KINGS HEATH  -  6 EMPLOYEES

MOVED TO THE OLD STABLES IN POPLAR ROAD,   
   KINGS HEATH   -  14 EMPLOYEES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE AND  
   REFURBISHMENT WORK UNDERTAKEN

NEW BRANDING. MOVE INTO  
   CORPORATE/HIGH STREET  
       WORKING WITH BANKS AND  
            BUILDING SOCIETIES

MOVED INTO NEW  
   PREMISES IN  
       MONKSPATH,  
            SOLIHULL 
                36 EMPLOYEES

PARTNERSHIPS WITH MANUFACTURERS  
   INCLUDING AMTICO. RETAIL SHOWROOM  
       OPENED. MOVED INTO HOUSE BUILDING   
            SECTOR  -  20 EMPLOYEES
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+44 (0)121 443 5503          enquiries@flr.co.uk	     www.flr.co.uk

Jeff Walker
Group Director 

WE’RE BIG ENOUGH TO COPE 
SMALL ENOUGH TO CARE
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